UHpekc
81/2010
120/2010
129/2010
71/2010
35/2010
86/2010
231/2010
21/2010
57/2010
139/2010
115/2010
93/2010
52/2010
50/2010
6/2010
149/2010
137/2010
65/2010
49/2010
11/2010
83/2010
114/2010
146/2010
156/2010
64/2010
208/2010
147/2010
87/2010
198/2010
42/2010
12/2010
148/2010
284/2010
76/2010
138/2010
95/2010
82/2010
3/2010
109/2010
184/2010
84/2010
224/2010
22/2010

174/2009
122/2010
66/2010

166/2010
160/2010
25/2009

121/2010

Mpe3ume n ume
Jeshosuh, JynujaHa
Bowkosuh, Munuua
JesTuh, Hukona
Jesgummposuh, MBaHa
Mwunanoswuh, Mapko
By4ykosuh, bojaHa
Jby6oja, MunaH
Pyxnuuh, bojaHa
Pagunuesnh, Mapuja
Tokan, MenuHpga
Jazapuh, Jburbana
CrteBaHoBuh, JacmunHa
Tomuh, AHa
Mwunusojesuh, bojaHa
Mwuxajnosuh, Munuua
Pagojuuuh, dparaHa
Towwh, MNpegpar
Manguh, AnekcaHgpa
Mmuwuh, KatapuHa
Mapkosuh, TujaHa
hophesuh, Capa
Jokcumoswuh, JeneHa
Onywh, BorgaH
CnacoBcku, OnHo
CrameHkoBuh, Anekcangpa
Mmuwwh, Bopuc
CrojaHoBuh, AnekcaHgap
MuwjaTtosuh, Mapuja
MnaheHosuh, Mapuja
Thunposuh, MupjaHa
Bantuh, Mapuja
Canpo, bpaHka
Tyuosuh, EMmunuja
Heberbayku, TaTjaHa
MNaesnosuh, HeBeHna
JeBpemosuh, bpaHkuua
KHexxesuh, ViBaHa
Hewkosuh, Mapuja
Monosuh, Nrop
Xanumosuh, Cenma
Oauuh, MypaTt
Bornhesuh, iBana
Munuheswuh, Mapuja
36urbmh 3opaHa
JanyHuuh, Munow
Mwunoweswuh, /iBaHa
CrteBaHoBwuh, NopaHa
Manuuh, Munpko
hypuh, Munou
Jokcumosuh, MBaHa
Mwunanuh, Maja

I

oo
aoo oo oo



96/2010

111/2010
246/2010
205/2010
132/2009
162/2009
309/2009
14/2009

32/2009

140/2010

ApceHosuh KatapuHa
>Kuskosuh, NBaHa
KpcmaHosuh, bojaHa
Jlncunau, JoaHa
Hosakosuh, JeneHa
Monoscka, MNana
Hukunhesuh, Jenena
Mwunuh, MuneHa
Pagocasreesuh, Urop
MaHTuH, OparaHa
bjenvw, BnagaH

5
5
4(bez 5.zad)
5.5
55
5
5.5
5
4.5 (5.zad)
5









